Model: Date:
Accessories:
Job Name: Type:
800.533.3948 • www.barronltg.com
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Installation must be performed in accordance with
Barron Lighting Group installation instructions.
Page of1 3

The RSL Series conforms to UL 924 Standards and meets or exceeds the
following: OSHA, NEC requirements and NFPA 101.
ORDERING INFORMATION  Example: RSL-6-12-0605-W-G2
Series Battery Wattage Lamp Heads Finish Options (Factory Installed)
RSL 6 = 6 Volt Lead Calcium 6 Volt, Lead Calcium 0 = No Lamp Heads B = Black G2 = Self-test/Self-diagnostics
12 = 12 Volt Lead Calcium 12 = 12 Watts 6 Volt PAR18 LED W = White TD = Time Delay (10 minute)
6N = 6 Volt NiCad 18 = 18 Watts 0605 = (2) 5W Heads
12N = 12 Volt NiCad 27 = 27 Watts 12 Volt PAR18 LED Accessories1 (Field Installed)
36 = 36 Watts 1205 = (2) 5W Heads WG-S = Wire Guard (Back Mount)
60 = 60 Watts 1207 = (2) 7W Heads XG-PS = Poly Guard (Back Mount)
12 Volt, Lead Calcium SR1-0605-W = 6V, 5W LED Single PAR18 White Remote
27 = 27 Watts SR1-1205-W = 12V, 5W LED Single PAR18 White Remote
36 = 36 Watts SR1-1207-W = 12V, 7W LED Single PAR18 White Remote
60 = 60 Watts SR2-0605-W = 6V, 5W LED Double PAR18 White Remote
6 Volt, NiCad SR2-1205-W = 12V, 5W LED Double PAR18 White Remote
22 = 22 Watts SR2-1207-W = 12V, 7W LED Double PAR18 White Remote
42 = 42 Watts SR1-0605-B = 6V, 5W LED Single PAR18 Black Remote
54 = 54 Watts SR1-1205-B = 12V, 5W LED Single PAR18 Black Remote
90 = 90 Watts SR1-1207-B = 12V, 7W LED Single PAR18 Black Remote
12 Volt, NiCad SR2-0605-B = 6V, 5W LED Double PAR18 Black Remote
Notes 42 = 42 Watts SR2-1205-B = 12V, 5W LED Double PAR18 Black Remote
¹ Order as separate line item 90 = 90 Watts SR2-1207-B = 12V, 7W LED Double PAR18 Black Remote
10800357 Rev 5
800.533.3948 • www.barronltg.com
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Installation must be performed in accordance with
Barron Lighting Group installation instructions.
Page of3 3
53'
1fc Average
3'
5'
RSL 6V, 5W SAMPLE PHOTOMETRICS - 3' PATH OF EGRESS
Using multiple RSL 6V, 5W units mounted at a typical 7.5' height delivers 53'
on-center spacing with a 3' wide path of egress using 80/50/20 reflectances.
50 '
1fc Average
6'
8'
RSL 6V, 5W SAMPLE PHOTOMETRICS - 6' PATH OF EGRESS
Using multiple RSL 6V, 5W units mounted at a typical 7.5' height delivers 50'
on-center spacing with a 6' wide path of egress using 80/50/20 reflectances.
101'
1fc Average
3'
5'
RSL 12V, 5W SAMPLE PHOTOMETRICS - 3' PATH OF EGRESS
Using multiple RSL 12V, 5W units mounted at a typical 7.5' height delivers 101'
on-center spacing with a 3' wide path of egress using 80/50/20 reflectances.
96 '
1fc Average
6'
8'
RSL 12V, 5W SAMPLE PHOTOMETRICS - 6' PATH OF EGRESS
Using multiple RSL 12V, 5W units mounted at a typical 7.5' height delivers 96'
on-center spacing with a 6' wide path of egress using 80/50/20 reflectances.
104'
1fc Average
3'
5'
RSL 12V, 7W SAMPLE PHOTOMETRICS - 3' PATH OF EGRESS
Using multiple RSL 12V, 7W units mounted at a typical 7.5' height delivers 104'
on-center spacing with a 3' wide path of egress using 80/50/20 reflectances.
99 '
1fc Average
6'
8'
RSL 12V, 7W SAMPLE PHOTOMETRICS - 6' PATH OF EGRESS
Using multiple RSL 12V, 7W units mounted at a typical 7.5' height delivers 99'
on-center spacing with a 6' wide path of egress using 80/50/20 reflectances.
10800357 Rev 5